
  

Grants Awarded to 31st July 2022 

 

 

 

Grants Awarded & Paid in this year

Bower Primary School 800.00

Donald MacDonald 2263.32

Forss & District Hall 5000.00

Bryan Dods 6000.00

Lieurary Hall 5000.00

Reay Hall 5000.00

Scrabster Community Association 5000.00

North Shore Surf Club 4000.00

North Coast Luxury Pods 11990.00

Thurso Amateur Swimming Club 2577.61

Stuart Rollinson 5000.00

£52,630.93

Grants Awarded not Paid

Castletown Football Club 3000.00

Science 03 4000.00

Pennyland Primary School 4880.00

Mike Flavell 2436.00

Mike Flavell 600.00

Pentland Canoe Club 9739.54

Pennyland Primary Parent Council 4155.00

Caithness West Community Council 3426.68

Borlum House Farm 10000.00

R & A Mackintosh 12000.00

Thurso Sea Cadets 1200.00

Rush Dance 3865.33

Donald Buchanan 3847.00

Lauren Oag 1677.00

Carole Cameron 180.00

Stephen Donn 3675.00

Assynt Mountain Rescue Team 1680.00

Rachel May & Mairi Maclean 1250.00

Thurso High School 750.00

Rachel Ware 5000.00

£77,361.55 £129,992.48

Total to West Caithness £91,825.00

Total to Educational organisations outwith West Caithness £14,985.00

Total to Sporting organisations outwith West Caithness £23,182.48

Total committed to 31.07.22 £129,992.48


